
832-Lancaster Farming, Saturday. February 3,2001

Sale
Reports

SMITH SALE
A public auction of

real estate and personal
property was held Satur-
day for Donald and Jane
Smith, 91 Mill St., Wash-
ington Boro.

A 132-by-221-foot
building lot was sold to
Joyce Steiner, Columbia,
for $39,500.

Also sold were a John
Deere 176 riding tractor,
$1,700; a Cub Cadet 1320
riding tractor, $800; a
one-piece softwood blind
corner cabinet, $1,100; a
refinished dry sink, $425;
a jelly cupboard, $425; a
modern two-piece corner
cabinet, $400; a John
Deere snowblower,
$1,700; a Craftsman drill
press, $150; a Craftsman
radial arm saw, $310; a
Craftsman band saw,
$225; a Craftsman
jointer, $180; a table saw,
$225; a disc sander, $180;
a scroll saw, $100; a patio
set, $160; a bird fountain,
$100; a sprayer, $175; a
Cub Cadet tiller, $375; a
Cub Cadet chipper,
$290; a small agate pail,
$125; a White Mountain
ice cream freezer, $100;
an oak wall telephone,
$250; a Mossberg 410
shotgun, $165; and a
double-barreled shotgun,
$l5O.

Also, a Schwinn ex-
ercise bike, $170; a kero-
sene lamp, $185; a five-
piece ironstone bath set,
$365; a string of sleigh
bells, $100; a six-piece
ironstone bath set, $195;
a mixing bowl, $75; a
Noritake china dinner
set, $700; an autumn set-
ting of dishes, $150; a
cookie jar, $100; a basket
lamp, $125; a Kenmore
dryer, $140; a General
Electric freezer, $140; an
Amana washer, $135; a
Reddy Kilowatt figure,
$130; an oak washstand
with towel bar, $200; a
modern breakfast set,
$170; a modern oak
icebox, $255; a modern
tea cart, $110; a blanket
chest, $225; porch rock-
ers, $160; a modern pie
safe, $200; an oak prin-
cess dresser, $110; a
modern toy box, $140; a
plank-seat settee, $500;
upholstered recliners,
$l2O to $llO each; and a
two-piece upholstered
sofa and chair, $250.

The sale was con-
ducted by Jay M.
Witman and Luke R.
Witman of Witman Auc-
tioneers Inc., Manheim.

CONSIGNMENT SALE

FEBRUARY

A Public Auction of
furniture and jewelry
was held Jan. 25 at the
Auction Gallery, 65
Bridge Street, Spring
City, Pa.

Some prices were: oak
mission style bookcase
with glass sides $6OO,
four three-piece wrought
iron glass tables and
chairs $65 each, six ma-
hogany diningroom
chairs $35 each, walnut
tea cart with brass deco-
rations $95, chain saw
$65, Honda rototiller
$75, cameo and pearl
Florenza pin $3O, gold
and green stone bracelet
$5O, gold and pearl neck-
lace choker $95, old neon
beer sign (Pabst Blue
Ribbon) $l5O, neon bear
signs $5O to $l5O, electric
commercial grill $l5O
and hot dog warmer
$lOO.

Ken Reed managed
the sale.

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M,

Martin Leon Kurtz & J OmarTHURS FEB 1 - 9AM Horses, Sloltzfus. aucts AU-spp-i

g2asaI,r* 1,r*"•"
Hoover au ogjilLL 13 miles E of Centre Hall, JonasTHURS FEB 1 - 9AM Farm and Lavma Stoltzfus, ownersmachinery 5354 Old Philadelphia Elam Stoltzfus AU-0037fi?-l
Pike Kmzer Pa Bv Dale & Glenn

~

Consignment Auction
WINROSS, ERTL, HESS TRUCKS,

& MISC.TOYS
WED. FEB. 7. 2001 - 6:30 PM
LOCATED AT: A. &C. DIFFENBACH AUCTION, INC

100W, JACKSON ST, NEW HOLLAND, PA 17557
Auction Held Ist Wednesday

Of Every Month
Consignments Welcome!

Call (717) 355-7253
Hess Trucks Including Miniatures;
Winross Trucks; Banks; Precision

Tractors; and Misc.Toys
| SALE WILL BEGIN AT 6:30 PM |
A & C DIFFENBACH AUCTION INC
100 W Jackson SI, Box 186, New Holland, PA 17557
Phone (717)355-7253
Fax (717) 355-9547 Alan Diffenbach Auct - AU2258-L

AUCTION
LUMBER & BUILDING

MATERIAL SALE
WED., FEB. 7, 2001

9:00 AM
LOCATION: 109 N. MAPLEAVE.,

LEOLA, PA 17540

jjf-*
* -*

400 Windows - Vinyl & Anderson; Anderson
Bow Box Windows; Bow Windows; Peachtree
Windows, Sky Light, 200 Doors; Interior &

Exterior Pre-Hung Patio Doors; Bi-Folds-DBL
Doors; Sliders; French Doors; Doors w/Side
Lights; Leaded Glass Doors; Tractor Trailer Load
Of Vinyl Siding; Roof Shingles; Tar Paper; All
Kinds of Trim & Molding; Hardware; Nails;
Screws; 500 Kitchen Cabinets; Medicine
Cabinets; Broom Closets; Cultured Vanity Tops
& Counter Tops, Vanities; Door Latches; Door
Locks, Wash Bowls; Different Sizes of Trusses;
Paneling; Trailer Load of Pine Boards;
Hardwoods, Lumber; 1/2”, 5/8”, & 3/4”
Plywood, Flake Board; 3/4” OSB Board, T-111,
Fiberglass Tub & Shower (Some Handi-Cap)
Units; Whirlpools: Sinks; Ceiling Tile; Insulation
(4’xB’ Sheets), Metal Roofing; Steps; Flashing;
Soffet; Ceramic Tile; Carpet & Vinyl Flooring.
Hardwood Flooring, 40’ I Beams Also 18’, 12’,
8,1 Beams, 10’-20’ Spouting, Coils, Slate.
**SELLING FOR LOCAL CONTRACTOR**
1974 Dodge 600 Flatbed Truck 24,000 GVW
1974 Dodge 600 Dump Truck 24,000 GVW

Partner Active II K-700 Cut-Off Saw, Two
Honda EB 2500 Generators, Englo Air
Compressor, Pressure Washer w/Honda
Motor, Master Thermostat Heater, Grout
Pump, Pro 111 Port-O-Bender, EZ Angle
Siding Table, Pro-Cut-Off, Side Winder, Pro
Stand, Quick Drive 2000, Ram Set Model SA
270, Pro Shot Lazer (Transit), Paslode Gun
(Imet), Paslode Gun (Impulse Nailer), Two
Stanley Bostitch Air Nailers, Stilts, Other
Miscellaneous Items.

BEING SOLD IN CONJUNCTION
WITH OUR MONTHLY LUMBER SALE
AUCTIONEER NOTE: SELLING WITH 6

AUCTIONEERS SIMULTANEOUSLY.
BRING A FRIEND!

TERMS. CASH. PA CHECK WITH 1.D., OR
MASTER OR VISA CARD.

WOLGEMUTH AUCTION (#2357)
Call Dennis (717) 656-2947 FAX (717) 656-6011

http://www.wolgemuth-auction.com
EMAIL-wolgemuth-auct@juno.com

Next Lumber & Building Supply Sale:
March 7, 2001

PUBLIC AUCTION
Valuable Commercial Real

Estate and Lawn & Garden
Equipment, Parts and Supplies

FRI., FEB. 9, 2001
@ 9:00 AM

Location: 1225 Old Lancaster Pike, Comru
Township at Colonial Hills - crossroads ofRt. 222
and Old Lancaster Pike
Real Estate: will be offered at 11:00AM and con-
sists of a one story block building with loading
dock and overhead doors. Service and repair parts
room, display and sales room, office and storage
areas. Zoned highway commercial. Total square
feet is 4,252. Interior is dry wall, paneling and
block, with recent refurbishing. There is a hot air
heat system. Good highway visibility!!
Open for inspection Wednesday January 31 from
1:00 PM until 3:00 PM.
Lawn and Garden Equipment: various new parts,
new equipment, batteries, Husky tiller (Bhp),
Husquama, 1 CTH 130 tractor, 4 YTH 150 trac-
tors, 1 LYTH tractor, 1 LR 122 tractor, chain
saws, 10-30 snow blower. Echo weed wackers,
trimmers, accessories and parts, blades, variety of
belts, lubes, 2 drums of oil, signs, safety items,
portable sign and letters, fuel cans, baggers, bag
kits, utility carts, phone system, telephones, shop
computer, office computer, desks, credit card
unit.
Shop: Clark fork lift, air lift table, parts cleaner
tank, Sioux valve grinding machine, work table,
Fisch units, fuel cans, service and parts manuals,
used mowers (2), weather guard, steel roof struc-
tures 1- 20’x20’ and 1- 30’x40’ (to be removed),
numerous other valuable items not mentioned.

AUCTION FOR
TRUSTY’S LAWN

and GARDEN EQUIPMENT
'Tfactnnu j4cceU9Ho„ *}hc.

-AU-648-L- Lititz, PA 17543
J ,

.
Professional Auctioneer, Appraiser and Advisor

Our ServicesAre Not a Sideline
(717) 626-2636 Fax (717) 627-6757

GA

|^s^Wc,

OUTSTANDING
ORCHARD & FARM

DISPERSAL
5-OUTSTANDING LATE MODEL

JOHN DEERE TRACTORS
MASSEY FERGUSON TRACTOR

2-CHEVROLET TRUCKS
2-YALE FORKLIFTS - FINE LOT

ORCHARD SPRAYERS & HYDRO-
LADDERS - IRRIGATION PUMPS. LG.
AMT. PIPE. SPRINKLERS & ACCESS.

EDWARDS FORK-LIFTS &

TRANSPORTERS - 3-ROTARY MOWERS
APPROX. 2400 25-BUSHEL BULK BINS

CHERRY TANKS - LARGE AMT. OTHER
ORCHARD & FARM MACHINERY ITEMS
POLARIS 4-WHEELERS - JOHN DEERE

AMT 5-WHEELER - WHEELHORSE.
STIHL. SACK DOLMER.
ECHO & MCCULLOCH

EQUIPMENT PCS. ■ FARM HARDWARE
MOUNTAIN VIEW

FRUIT FARMS
Located taking PA Rt. 34 - 1.5 miles North of
Biglerville, PA - turn onto Quaker Valley Road,
continue 3-miles to Pleasant Dale Road and sale
site or from US Rt. 30 between Gettysburg,PA &

Chambersburg, PA (at Tick-Tock) take PA Rt. 234
East approx. 7-miles - turn onto Quaker Valley
Road and onto Pleasant Dale Road and sale site -

(Sale Signs Posted) - on
MON.. FEB. 5. 2001 - 9:00 A.M.

AUCTIONEER’S NOTE - This Will Be A
Super Auction - Most All Late Model 1-Owner
Equipment' Mark Date & Plan To Attend This
Outstanding Auction!
SALE INSPECTION - Saturday-Feb. 3rd,
Sunday-Feb. 4th & Sale Day
TERMS - Cash - Checks Must Have A Bank
Letter Of Credit For This Auction - Unless
Known By Auctioneer Or Owner.

OWNERS:
MOUNTAIN VIEW FRUIT FARMS
& DONALD & JOYCE TROSTEL

PH: 717-677-7188
REDDING AUCTION SERVICE
PA NO. RH-78-L
GETTYSBURG, PA - PH: 717-334-6941

SAUDER’S STORAGE SHEDS

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLEBEAL ESTATE
451/2 ACRE LIMESTONE FARM

JD 50TRACTOR • 1990FORD F350 TRUCK
STORAGE SHEDS ■POWER TOOLS
TOES., FEB. 27,2001
10 AM Real Estate IPM

LOCATION: 4996 Division Hwy (Rt 322). East Earl, PA From
Blue Ball Rt 322 East approx 1 4 mi toproperly on left East Earl
Twp, Lancaster Co, PA
Real Estate consists of large 2 1/2 story brick, stone & stucco
dwl (used to be 2 unit house) currently has 5 bdrms, 3 baths,

" ihe- liv i & familv , bsmf 4 attic storage OHhot

28’x42' (tame barn w/additton (used for storage bldg construc-
tion), 24’x36’ masonry 3-car garage, 28’x64’ frame tob bldg
w/14’x20’ overhead door, 34’x48’ 1 1/2 sty hip roof horse barn
w/3 horse stalls Many bldgs have steel siding & roofs 500 amp
breaker elec service all on 45 1/2 Acres Limestone Land
w/approx 42 acres tillable, pasture w/hi-tensil fence
NOTE: Unique opportunity to purchase E Earl Twp farm in high
state of productivity Zoned Ag with continued storage barn
potential Terms 10% down, balance 60 days Inspection by appt
or open house on Sats, Feb 10, 17 & 24 from 1-4 PM For
brochure, land plotting & financing call Auctioneers at 717-445-
4309or 717-733-1006 Terms By:

MARTIN Z. & LINDA Z. SAUDER
(Sauder’s Storage Sheds)

717-354-4397 or 351-0082
Auction Conducted By
Randal V Kline, Lloyd Kreider,
Roy Good, Jr, Auctioneers a
Lie #2116, #499, #513 i
717-445-4309

KLINE, KREIDER * GOOD
AUCTIONEERS

HAWKS HILL FARM, INC.
TRACTORS & FARM MACHINERY

DISBURSEMENT AUCTION
SAT., FEB. 17, 2001

AT 9:30 AM
-On the Premisesr

HAWKS HILL FARM, INC.,
Route 624 - 4200 Graceton Road, Pylesville,

Harford County, MD 21132
Having discontinued farming at this farm only,
the undersigned sellers will sell the following at
public auction on the premises. DIRECTIONS:
From Jarretsville, take RTI6S north, left on
RT624 (Gaceton RD.) to farm on left - 2nd farm
back on lane. Signs will be posted day ofauction.
From PA, take RT74 south to RTI6S. right on
RT624 to farm on left.
1H584 Tractor-2900 hrs. w/1H2250 Loader,
IHBB6 Tractor-4500 hrs., 1H656 Tractor-7500
hrs., 1H986 Tractor-3800 hrs., IH “M” Tractor,
AG W Allis 5680 Tractor-4WD-3288 hrs.
w/Oviches2o Loader, JDI4A Chuck Wagon,
JD7I6 Chuck Wagon, Kilbres, E-MCO &

McCurdy Grain Wagons, 8T Hay Wagon w/sides,
18’ Hay Wagon w/JD1065 Running Gear, 8T
Wagon Running Gear, NH2S Ensilage Blower,
NH3IS Baler w/Kicker, NI 4-row Corn Planter,
N1324 2-row Com Picker, GehlB6o Chopper w/2-
row Com & Hay Heads, 1H25 Rake, IH Ground-
Driven Rake, IH 12’ Disc on Rubber, N15209 9’
Disc Bind, Gehl3ls Spreader, IH 4X14Plow, 15’
Bush Hog Mower, Johnßlue 400gal. Sprayer,
15gal. Spot Sprayer, Rhino 8’ Grading Blade,

King Cutter 8’ Scraper Blade, Nil 76 42’ Elevator,
Little Giant Drag Elevator, 50’ Long Grain
Elevator, Scraper Box, 15’ Fertilizer Auger for
Gram Wagon, 32’ Aluminum Ext. Ladder, 25KW
Generator PTO on Trailer, Calf Hutches, Hay &

Ear com. TERMS: Cash, Check if known, estab-
lished or pre-approved w/auctioneer, or bank let-
ter of funds certification. NO Buyer’s Premium.
All items sold “as is”. Not responsible for acci-
dents on Premises. Good Food Served. Go to
website for selected photos. This equipment is
ready for your field. Plan to attend.

SELLERS:
SAM JONES and ROBERT JONES

HAWKS HILL FARM, INC.

aSBsSi
www.isennockauction.com

41068 Norrisville Road
White Hall, MD 21161

410-557-8052


